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Michel Polnareff

Sous quelle étoile suis-—-je né
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mesure =

4/4,

tempo

= 116,

suggestions de réglage
50% manche / 50%
EQ = 100% bass / 50% mid / 50% treble

micro

couplet a

refrain
:3x

G ________
D ________
A
E ________

E|[5--55--5

couplet b
refrain
couplet a

couplet c
G ________
D ________
A
E|[{5--55--5

finale
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subdivision

chevalet

(-) =

croche

5--55--5

5--55--5

5--55--5

5--55--5

5--58--8

frette 10, B = frette 11, C = frette 12,
répéter N fois le passage entre

etc...
et




